WUORLD SERIES

2016 WSOP Circuit Horseshoe Hami

Event #9: $1,675 Main Event

I ]
End of Day 1
Players Remaining: 263/1,308

XX L .

# First Name Last Name Chips Table | Seat
1 Ryan Abelseth 181,500, 34 7
2 Sam Abueid 111,000, 9 5
3 |Bradford Albrinck 193,000/ 39 4
4 |Lytle Allen 111,500, 28 8
5 |Kevin Andriamahefa 213,000, 15 8
6 Nicholas Andricopulos 79,000/ 38 2
7 Pawel Andrzejewski 51,500 36 7
8 |Richard Arndt 94,000, 27 8
9 |Kenneth Auker 67,0000 13 5
10 |Oleg Badmayev 23,000, 23 6
11 |Roberto Baeza 56,000 31 9
12 |Blake Battaglia 79,500 22 8
13 |Robbie Beck 57,500 7 2
14 Bob Beck 56,000 10 9
15 'Abraham Beddaoui 49,500 36 4
16 |Will Berry 130,000 5 6
17 Sachin Bhargava 189,000/ 9 9
18 Joseph Binkley 95,000, 32 3
19 Jacob Bofferding 205,000 8 9
20 Mike Bove 79,500 16 2
21 |Jason Brauda 137,000, 34 6
22 |Cody Brinn 39,500 17 7
23 |Scott Brooks 20,000, 14 4
24 | Justin Brown 91,000/ 35 5
25 Jeremy Brown 66,500/ 5 7
26 Jill Bryant 144,000, 25 2
27 Dakota Burnett 79,000 40 7
28 |James Burns 88,000 28 3
29 Gregory Burns 53,000 27 9
30 [James Calderaro 78,0000 14 3
31 |Franklin Caldwell 57,500 22 3
32 |Michael Campbell 79,000, 27 1
33 |Jared Caplan 363,000 38 9
34 |Chris Carriger 42,500 22 7
35 Joel Casper 173,000, 8 6
36 |John Challenger 133,500/ 25 9
37 Kevin Chan 12,000, 32 9
38 |Matthew Chang 81,000, 17 3
39 Mohsin Charania 181,000 9 2
40 |Rostislav Chizhevsky 259,000, 36 3
41 Bob Chow 40,500 34 2
42 |Thomas Christo 185,000, 8 1
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Bob
Mike
Ken
Rita
Mike
Darren
Mohan
Dimitrios
Bryan
Nicola
Shiva
Mark
Ryan
Robert
Johnny
Joseph
Chris
Kevin
Paul
Taylor
Scott
Jason
Lucas
Dominick
Michael
Andres
Derek
Chris
Raymond
David
Joe
William
Mina
Daniel
Zach
Gregory
Michael
Jeremy
Jeff
Shane
Fadi
Danny
Tony
Donald
Michael
Montana
David
Kevin
Jonathan
Greg

Cole
Comisso
Daciolas
Davison
Deis
Deuser
Devarapalli

Diamantopoulos

Dillon
Ditrapani
Dudani
Dumonski
Dykhouse
Edelstein
Elliott
Elpayaa
Estenssoro
Eyster
Fehlig
Firebaugh
Fitzhugh
Flock
Foster
French
Fromm
Garcia
Gardner
George
Gollahon
Gonzalez
Gowder
Graham
Greco
Greenwald
Gruneberg
Gugger
Hahn
Halaska
Halcomb
Hall
Hamad
Hannawa
Hartmann
Havener
Hawbaker
Heirman
Hengen
Hernandez
Hilton

Himmelbrand

119,500
41,500
24,500
61,000
59,000
35,000

102,000

135,000
69,000
62,500
95,000
94,000
60,000

122,000
26,000
30,500
75,500
90,000
81,500
46,500
46,500
69,000
76,500

134,500
12,000
63,500
26,500

125,500
54,000

201,000

110,500
63,000
65,000
45,000
31,000

126,000

120,000

118,500

145,500
86,000
90,500

145,500

110,500

138,500
54,500
68,000
83,000

138,000

199,500
85,000
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24
25
37

25
32
27
13
17
16
35
25
22
38
28
32
31
21
38

26

10

13
21
37
21
34
36
23
31
18

40
10
17
33
33
15

12
21
17
37
34

10
27
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Vicente
Vinh
Victor
Ryan
Christopher
Brad

He Ming
Brandon
Samir
Hamid
Greg
Jason
Rodger
Mark
Stephen
Jeremy
Johanssy
Kyle
Kui

Jim
Matt
Michael
Richard
Zohair
Steve
Anthony
Ben

Tim
Peter
Michael
David
Daryl
David
Yoon
Larry
Bruce
Michael
Greg
Alan
Anthony
Robert
Steve
Nicholas
Anthony
David
Won
Ryan
Daniel
Dylan
Ping

Hinog

Ho
Hoffman
Hohenstein
Hoke
Howard
Huang
Huff
Husaynue
Izadi
Jennings
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson Jr.
Jones
Joseph
Joseph
Julius
Jung
Juvancic
Kachigan
Kamenjarin
Kaplan
Karim
Karp
Kastelic
Keeline
Kelly
Kelly
Kelly
Kenniston
Kermmoade
Kim

Kim

King
Knee

Koh

Kolo
Krockey
Kroll
Kuhn
Lake

Lay
Lazar
Lee

Lee

Leng

Lim
Linde

Liu

115,000
66,500
83,000
77,000

154,500
36,000

175,500
62,500

203,500
60,500

151,500

156,500

111,000

134,500

100,000

187,900

217,500

138,500
16,000

138,000
91,000
49,500

120,000
81,500
85,000
56,000

110,500
89,500
84,500

122,000

145,500
83,500

193,500

156,500

141,500

153,000
40,500
42,500
54,500
31,500

222,000
35,000
92,000
11,500
39,000

184,500

121,000

132,500

120,000

192,500
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10
18
37
13
31
32
12
25
15
12
12
12

33
17
26

22
39
38
26

12
16
24
14

40
15
17

39
27
16
26
37
14
24
39
37
35
16
15
27
13

18
38
14
27
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165
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

William
Michael
DJ
Nadezhda
Colin
Steve
Ralph
Aaron
Jake
John
David
Kevin
Porfirio
Branko
Niel
Jeffrey
Ali
Svetlozar
Mike
Chris
James
Sai
Mike
James
Robert
Stephen
Edward
Ryan
Larry
Mark
George
Mike
Gang
Kunal
Keyur
Jacob
Nicholas
Richard
Greg
Ravi
Arif
Rares
Jason
Steve
Joshua
Vlad
David
Zach
Ryan
Greg

Luciano
Ma
MacKinnon
Magnus
Mahon
Maniaci
Massey
Massey
McComb
McCoy
McDermott
Mello
Mendez
Milicevic
Mittelaman
Model
Mohajer
momtchilov
Monicatti
Moon
Mosele
Mudduluru
Mustafa
Nettnin
Noe
Nussrallah
Ochana
Olisar
Ormson
Osikowicz
Pappas
Parisi
Park

Patel
Patel
Phillips
Pupillo
Radick
Radosh
Raghavan
Rahim
Raibulet
Ramos
Rassi

Ray
Revniaga
Rheem
Rieselman
Riess
Roberts

282,000
45,500
64,000

124,000

130,500
72,000

104,500

219,600
45,500

151,000

310,000
59,000
83,500
86,500
41,000

196,000
15,000
50,000
43,500
66,000
83,000

120,000

272,500
90,000
83,500
90,000

138,500
28,000

118,000
66,000
81,000
33,000

170,500
70,500
94,500

102,000

202,500
22,500
62,000

328,500

172,000
95,000

117,000
30,500
41,000
48,500

108,000

107,000

106,500
36,500

4

23
36
40
14
10

38
21
13
18

15

14
36
21

28
31
28

23
32
34

22
16
24
26
14
26
31
12
35
32
40

18
28
31
34
35
31
12

26
35
22
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193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Daniel
Ryan
Andrzej
Darryl
Shawn
Phil
Peter
Brad
Nafez
Anthony
Goran
Frederick
Bob
Derek
Dean
Brekstyn
Brian
Ronnie
Li

Jie

Tim
Myung
Sam
Joel
Sandeep
Howard
Bryan
Sean
William
Steven
Taeyoon
David
Andy
William
Keven
Patrick
Daniel
Mutie
Bruce
Daniel
Czeslaw
Joel
Timothy
Pascal
Matthew
George
Ryan
Alex
Jason
John

Roberts
Rogers
Rogowski
Ronconi
Rusch
Russo
Ruszkiewicz
Sailor
Salaymeh
Sansone
Santic
Schlosser
Schmidt
Schroeder
Schultz
Schutten
Senie
Sewell
Shen

Shi
Shifflet
Shin

Sho
Shulruf
Sikand
Simon
Skreens
Small
Smith
Snyder
Song
Soskin
Spears
Spiegel
Stammen
Steele
Stickel
Sughayar
Swart
Swartz
Szerszen
Tasman
Teska
Theodosiadis
Thomas
Tomasevich
Tosoc
Treimonis
Trezak
Trzesniak

22,500
30,500
74,000
78,500
39,000
54,000

102,000
38,000

119,000

240,500
63,500
86,000
21,000
64,000
40,500

129,500
42,500
82,000
77,500
90,500
77,000
96,500

129,000
59,500

126,500
75,500
85,000
20,000
25,500

114,500
21,000
57,000

302,500
53,500
48,500

142,500

218,000

187,500
48,000

131,000

199,000
89,000

108,000
95,500
79,500
47,000

120,000

123,000
84,500
48,500
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23
39
40
23
21
36

24
33
24

40

38
21
27
26
10
39
35
13
33
37
15
22
26
40
16
39
22
32
24
17
31
34
39
17
23

24
28
39
33
36

33
25
10
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243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Richard
Chris
Kou
Csaba
Ben
Matthew
Jason
Rajai
Scott
David
Marshall
David
Jacob
Michael
Evan
Michael
Raney
Ghaleb
Alexander
Khalid
Cero

Tucknott
Underwood
Vang

Vicen
Volpe
Waechter
Walker
Wazwaz
Wehling
Weinstein
White
Windmiller
Wojtuniecki
Younan
Young
Youngman
Yousif
Zayed
Ziskin
Zoudo
Zuccarello

25,000
26,500
137,500
159,500
24,000
58,500
72,000
183,000
211,000
51,500
102,500
117,500
63,500
22,000
39,500
297,500
44,000
41,500
229,000
65,000
131,500

37
13
23
16
18
18
36
25
18
18
21
10

15
15
33
23
28
25
12
34
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